

45 MISC DJ 186/26  
SANDEEP Vs. SHO (NARELA)

23.03.2026

Present: Shri Rattan Singh, Ld. Counsel for applicant.

Put up with FAR on **23.04.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi/23.03.2026